Materials
Cover
Cap
Reflector
Base-Cap
Moving contact
Base
Terminal

-
Dimension
How to order
FM
VM
XM
Flat Matt
Concave Matt
Convex Matt
Cover style
--
T
Standard
Tactile
feeling
Operating Force
S P G 4
4 White
Diffuser Color
18.5 18.5 18.5
EXAMPLE :
SPG4T-9-4-VM
5
D
9
Pure Green
Red/Pure Green
LED Color
RGB Full color
/ FM Cover / VM Cover / XM Cover
Marking
Side
18.7
8.
0
24
.0
11
.2
4.
0
05-ART-0000-29 A/1
Dimension of  Round Cap
Illuminated Silent key Switch SPG4
 1
.7
 14.4
 Ø
26
.2
Panel cutting
Panel thickness:
1.0~3.2mm
Panel
Rubber
Washer
S h a n P u
/  SPG4□-□-□-4-A□□□ / SPG4□-□-□-4-R□A□□□
--
T
Standard
Tactile
feeling
Operating Force
S P G 4
Housing
type